
1 HHESARS

2 HRSIOST HERSAS H4  26 26

3 QTIFLOW SHORTIES 5B  72 98

4 ADEENOP WITLOOF D1  58 156

5 POVAT[Z HADEEN 4H  22 178

6 UENLDCU VAPOTeZ G9  84 262

7 LCCUUTE ZEND 15G 42 304

8 ABGJLXE CUTICULE 2A  78 382

9 XEGEAOE JABLE 1H  72 454

10 AFUMINE EXON M1  41 495

11 UGEMINU FAMINE K10 35 530

12 UMEUGNU IN N2  28 558

13 UURGLUV NEM F12 18 576

14 GLUARTU VU 3I  22 598

15 AAGIRTU ACUL A1  21 619

16 IEELPOR TARGUAI O3  80 699

17 EAKEGRY POELIER N9  76 775

18 REDKRII EGAYE L8  54 829

19 DBESMI[ KERRIA 10B 37 866

20 MSUTNI[ DEBS 8A  45 911

21 QNTO KoUMIS B10 30 941

22 TO QIN 13M 20 961

OST 15A 9 970
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